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Battery

Crew
Dynamo

Earthquakes
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DATE DAY TIME FIELD
27-Mar Thurs. 6:00 PM 2

7:00 PM 2
29-Mar Sat. 9:00AM 2

10:00AM 2
11:00AM 2

3-Apr Thurs. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

10-Apr Thurs. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

12-Apr Sat. 9:00AM 2
10:00AM 2
11:00AM 2

24-Apr Thurs. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

1-May Thurs. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

3-May Sat. 9:00AM 2
10:00AM 2

6-May Tues. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

8-May Thurs. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

10-May Sat. 9:00AM 2
10:00AM 2

13-May Tues. 6:00 PM 2
7:00 PM 2

15-May Thurs. 6:00PM 2
7:00PM 2

2025 SPRING SOCCER LEAGUE
U10 (8-9 yr. old) DIVISION

FOSTER CREEK PARK
Coach TEAM Coach

Janice Batell Galaxy
Jan Malcher Kicks Kelly Resendiz
James Rose Rockers Nicholes Elliot
David Hall Joint Base Chas. Joshua Alexander

NO GAMES ON APRIL 5TH AND APRIL 19TH
Location:   FOSTER CREEK PARK  216 Foster Creek Rd,  Goose Creek SC 29445

HOME GUEST
Galaxy Kicks

Dynamo Joint Base Chas.
Earthquakes Rockers

Picture Day Crew Battery
Joint Base Chas. Kicks

Battery Rockers
Dynamo Earthquakes
Rockers Joint Base Chas.

Crew Galaxy
Kicks Crew

Earthquakes Battery
Galaxy Dynamo

Rockers Galaxy
Kicks Battery
Crew Dynamo

Joint Base Chas. Earthquakes
Galaxy Joint Base Chas.
Battery Dynamo
Kicks Rockers

Earthquakes Galaxy
Crew Rockers

Dynamo Kicks
Joint Base Chas. Battery

Kicks Earthquakes
Battery Galaxy

Joint Base Chas. Crew

Summer Basketball Registration: April 1-23, 2025

Earthquakes Crew
Rockers Dynamo



Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com


	U10 2025 Spring Soccer

